



Progression DATE	Fire Growth ACRES	Total ACRES
8/19/2020	1,176	1,176
8/20/2020	6,813	7,988
8/21/2020	4,212	12,201
8/22/2020	2,249	14,450
8/23/2020	3,408	17,858
8/24/2020	3,608	21,466
8/25/2020	4,045	25,512
8/26/2020	688	26,199
8/27/2020	1,937	28,136
8/28/2020	1,487	29,622
8/29/2020	1,026	30,648
8/30/2020	2,054	32,702
8/31/2020	211	32,914
9/1/2020	2,198	35,112
9/2/2020	1,551	36,663
9/3/2020	858	37,522
9/4/2020	873	38,394
9/5/2020	1,645	40,039
9/6/2020	594	40,633
9/7/2020	471	41,104
9/8/2020	1,692	42,796
9/9/2020	183,840	226,636
9/10/2020	14,144	240,780
9/11/2020	14,465	255,245
9/12/2020	6,254	261,499
9/13/2020	3,157	264,656

Progression
North Complex
 CA-PNF 001308
September 14, 2020
 Fire Perimeter as of
 September 13, 2020 - 0138 hrs.

